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SINCE 1986

SPRING SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION

ELEGANT
MONTBLANC
COSMOS
FORM
ANGEL
LUCID

Nm. 2/100, 2/80, 2/60, 2/48
Nm. 2/48, 2/60
Nm. 2/60
Nm. 1/80, 1/60, 1/40
Nm. 2/80, 2/60, 2/48
Nm. 2/60, 1/15

EVENT
EVE
CLUB
WOOLCOTT
BEST
CRIMP

Nm. 2/60, 2/48
Nm. 2/60, 2/48
Nm. 1/32
Nm. 1/27
Nm. 1/32
Nm. 1/10

DIMPLE
SAGE
FORTE
CREATION
TOPIA
LIGHTHORSE

Nm. 2/60, 2/48
Nm. 2/60
Nm. 2/48
Nm. 3/100
Nm. 1/26
Nm. 1/10, 1/5

VENUS
ROSE
LUNAR
SAMBA
VICTOR
WALTZ

Nm. 1/32
Nm. 1/30
Nm. 1/28
Nm. 2/60
Nm. 1/55
Nm. 1/30, 5/30, 7/30

LUXURY
ELCANTO
STEM
SHOW
FLOWER
LEON

Nm. 2/45
Nm. 1/27
Nm. 1/12
Nm. 2/36
Nm. 2/32
Nm. 1/30



SINCE 1986

Discover the collection

MONTBLANC
Nm. 2/48, 2/60
100% Merino Fine(Mercerized)

LUCID
Nm. 2/60, 1/15
65% Merino Extrafine Superior / 20% Silk / 15% Elite

COSMOS
Nm. 2/60
100% Merino Fine(Mercerized)(Dry touch)

FORM
Nm. 1/80, 1/60, 1/40
65% Merino Extrafine Superior / 35% Polyester
65% Merino Fine / 35% Polyester(Siro-fil)

ELEGANT
Nm. 2/100, 2/80,  2/60, 2/48 
90% Merino Extrafine Superior / 10% Elite
95% Merino Extrafine Superior / 5% Elite

ANGEL
Nm. 2/80, 2/60, 2/48
80% Merino Extrafine  Superior / 20% Silk

core



SINCE 1986

EVE
Nm. 2/60, 2/48
65% Merino Fine / 30% Tencel / 5% Elite 

WOOLCOTT
Nm. 1/27
55% Cotton / 45% Merino Extrafine Superior

CRIMP
Nm. 1/10
75% Merino Fine/ 25% Polyamide

CLUB
Nm. 1/32
50% Merino Fine / 30% Cotton / 20% Tencel

BEST
Nm. 1/32
50% Merino Fine / 30% Cotton / 20% Elite

EVENT
Nm. 2/60, 2/48
70% Merino Fine / 30% Tencel

Discover the collection
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SAGE
Nm. 2/60
80% Cotton / 20% Silk

TOPIA
Nm. 1/26
85% Cotton / 15% Elite

LIGHTHORSE
Nm. 1/10, 1/5
75% Cotton / 25% Viscose
85% Cotton / 15% Viscose

FORTE
Nm. 2/48
70% Cotton / 20% Polyamide/ 10% Silk

CREATION
Nm. 3/100
100% Cotton

DIMPLE
Nm. 2/60, 2/48
90% Cotton / 10% Cashmere

Discover the collection
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ROSE
Nm. 1/30
80% Viscose / 20% Polyamide

VICTOR
Nm. 1/55
55% Cotton / 45% Viscose

WALTZ
Nm. 1/30, 5/30, 7/30
50% Merino Fine / 50% Viscose

LUNAR
Nm. 1/28
75% Viscose / 20% Polyamide / 5% Elite

SAMBA
Nm. 2/60
50% Merino Fine / 35% Bemberg / 15% Polyester

VENUS
Nm. 1/32
85% Viscose / 15% Elite

Discover the collection



SINCE 1986

ELCANTO
Nm. 1/27
75% Linen / 25% Cotton

FLOWER 
Nm. 2/32
90% Linen / 10% Elite

LEON
Nm. 1/30
85% Linen / 15% Polyamide

STEM
Nm. 1/12
70% Linen / 30% Viscose

SHOW
Nm. 2/36
100% Linen

LUXURY
Nm. 2/45
65% Linen / 35% Merino Fine

Discover the collection



#1. SIGN UP & SIGN IN

It's suatainability : Rapidly renewa-
ble, biodegradable, recyclable, 
and can be produced organically.

TENCEL™ is brand name of LENZING
™ Cellulose and Modal fiber. It 
helps to maintain the environmental 
balance by being integrated into 
nature´s cycle.

Bemberg is made from the 
smart-tech transformation of cotton 
linter bioutility waste. Biodegradable 
and compostable fibers and then 
decomposed naturally.

FSC identifies responsible viscose, 
complying with environmental, 
social and economic standards by 
forest stewardship council.

SINCE 1986

SPRING SUMMER 2024 COLLECTION

You can find great collections and articles on the HohaeTextile website. From premium yarns to 
eco-friendly & industrial textiles, you can explore Hohae Textile's wide range of products and

manufacturing processes, and ask for samples or inquiries about your favorite products.

Member registration is required 
to request samples, inquiries 
about products, and receive 
Hohae services. 

#2. SAMPLE &ORDER 
REQUEST
You can request multiple types 
of samples by clicking the 
sample request button on the 
collection page after login.

#3. Complete
After the sample requests or 
inquiries is completed, our 
professional staff will guide you 
as quickly and accurately as 
possible. Sign up now.

www.hohae.co.kr
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SINCE 1986

SUSTAINABLE, RESPONSIBLE HOHAE

Natural, Renewable and Biodegradable
Wool is natural, renewable and biodegradable. It is nature and circular fiber.

Woolmark is Greening Australia by training farmers.
Its logo is divided as 100% PURE NEW WOOL, 50% WOOL RICH BLEND

and 30% WOOL BLEND PERFORMANCE

RWS
Scope Certificate Number CUC-889589

The Responsible Wool Standard (RWS) provides an opportunity for farmers 
to demonstrate their best practices to the public, 

and a means for brands and consumers to have the certainty that 
the wool products they buy and sell are in line with their values.

RWS wool is mulesing free.

GRS
Scope Certificate Number: CU1179684

Global Recycled Standard, it include recycled polyester and polyamide
Process categories carried out under responsibility of Hohae co., ltd. for the certified products cover:

Dyeing (PR0008), Pre-treatment (PR0021), Warehousing,
 distribution (PR0031), Trading (PR0030), Spinning (PR0027)

*The processes marked with an asterisk may be carried out by subcontractors.
 It prove social, environment and chemical standard(ZDHC MRSL Level1) by GRS
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